SERIES WCA
Millimeter-Wave Technology & Solutions
DESCRIPTION
Millitech’s waveguide to coax adapters, cover up to 110 GHz.  Waveguide to coax include 2.92, 2.4, 1.85, and 1.0
mm connectors.
ELECTRICAL SPECIFICATIONS
1 - WR-42, WR-34, and WR-28 have square waveguide flanges. All else are round.
MODEL NAME FREQUENCY

SERIES WCA
Millimeter-Wave Technology & Solutions
HOW TO ORDER
Specify Model Number
WCA-XX-ABCØØ
XX = Waveguide band
 WR - Number
A = Coax connector
K – 2.92 mm connector
Q – 2.4 mm connector
       V– 1.85 mm connector
       1– 1.00 mm connector
B – Flange type
S – Square flange (WR-42, WR-34, and WR-28 only)
       R – Round
C– Coax connector type
F – Female (standard)
       M – Male
IS000107 REV 03 ECO #1608-31-01